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Kuriyama of America, Inc.

150 N MARTINGALE ROAD

SCHAUMBURG, IL 60173-5335 USA

Phone: (847) 755-0360

Toll-Free FAX: (800) 800-0320

International FAX: (847) 885-0996 Email: sales@kuriyama.com

PNEU-THANE™ Series K5096 Lightweight Reinforced Polyurethane Pneumatic Air Tool Hose

An extremely lightweight, tough, flexible pneumatic air tool hose that is suitable for a wide range of industrial and
construction applications.

1
Maximum Maximum
A Size Nominal Nominal Working Working Standard . Approx.
Item # Stock Code ID oD Pressure Pressure Lengths Packaging Wt. per
Color %€ = = at70°F  at1220F —o08uS Pkg.
(20 °C) (50°C)
JEE
K5096- 1/4in 0.395in . . .
04X100 Blue 04 6.5 mm 10.0 mm 250 psi 200 psi 100 ft Coil/ Box 4.01b
K5096- 1/4in 0.395in . .
04X500 Blue 04 6.5 mm 10.0 mm 250 psi 200 psi 500 ft Reel 271b
K5096-  pe 06 /&I 0.560In o p, 200 psi 100ft  Coil/Box  8.0lb

06X100 9.5 mm 14.2 mm
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Maximum Maximum

Blue

Blue

Blue

08

08

3/8in
9.5 mm

1/2in
12.5mm

1/2in
12.5mm

0.560in
14.2 mm

0.688in
17.5mm

0.688in
17.5mm

Working Working standard . Approx.
Pressure Pressure —Len ths Packaging Wt. per
at70°F  at1220F —o08M1S Pkg.
(20 °C) (50 °C)
250 psi 200 psi 500 ft Reel 47 b
250 psi 200 psi 100 ft Coil/ Box 101lb
250 psi 200 psi 500 ft Reel 571lb
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